

SC-73/17

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 33

22.06.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and evidence of CSWs.

As per resolution of Joint Bar Association Bongaon no steps taken and the case is adjourned today.

A fresh schedule has been set up no summons were issued.

Fix 05.12.2023 and 06.12.2023 for appearance of accused person and evidence of CSWs, appointment of PP in the mean time.

Ld prosecution is directed to take step accordingly.

Alamat be produced, if any.

The record need not to put up tomorrow.